13
Applications
 • Telecom
 • Utility
 • Oil and Gas
 • Solar/Photovoltaic
 • Emergency Lighting
 • Railways

GEL VRLA Modular Battery Systems
200–2,000 Ah Battery Systems
Technical Data
Part No. 8 hr. Ah Rate
to 1.75 V/cell
Nominal Voltage
(V)
L x D x H
(in.)
Weight
(lb.)
Internal Resistance
(mOhms)
Terminal
Type
GEL-200 200 2 3.72 x 7.26 x 14.7 31.9 0.66 M8
GEL-300 300 2 4.84 x 7.26 x 14.7 42.7 0.48 M8
GEL-400 400 2 6.54 x 7.26 x 14.7 58.3 0.34 M8
GEL-500 500 2 7.66 x 7.26 x 14.7 68.9 0.33 M8
GEL-600 600 2 8.78 x 7.26 x 14.7 82.5 0.28 M8
GEL-800 800 2 6.06 x 9.02 x 22.3 116.0 0.22 M8
GEL-1000 1000 2 7.32 x 9.02 x 22.3 138.2 0.18 M8
GEL-1200 1200 2 8.86 x 9.02 x 22.3 166.1 0.17 M8
GEL-1500 1500 2 10.5 x 9.02 x 22.3 204.6 0.15 M8
GEL-2000 2000 2 13.8 x 9.17 x 22.3 268.4 0.11 M8
For flame retardant covers add ‘-FR’ after part number (Example: GEL-200-FR).
VR
LA
 B